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Education  

PhD in Business (Finance)  

Singapore Management University  
 

Master of Finance  

University of Seoul, Seoul, the Republic of Korea 
 

Bachelor of Business Administration                                                         

University of Seoul, Seoul, the Republic of Korea 

2019-Present 

 
 

2018-2019  

 
 

2013-2017 

 
 

 

 

 

Honors and Achievements 

Full Tuition Fee Waiver Scholarship 

TA/RA Scholarship 

Korean Federation of Community Credit Cooperatives Scholarship 

University Development Fund Scholarship 

Scholarship for Excellent Achievement from University of Seoul 

Merit based National Scholarship  

2018-2019 

2017-2019 

2017 

2017 

2014-2017 

2014 

Other 

Programming 

Software 

SAS, STATA, R, Matlab 

Microsoft Office Suite including Word, Excel, and PowerPoint 

Experience (Teaching and Research) 

Teaching Assistant, University of Seoul 

- Investment Theory (in English) 

- Financial management 

Research Assistant, University of Seoul 

2017-2019  

 

 

2017-2019 


