SuHee Yun

Lee Kong Chian School of Business, Singapore Management University 50 Stamford Road, Singapore, 178899 Email: suhee.yun.2019@pbs.smu.edu.sg

Education		
PhD in Business (Finance)		2019-Present
Singapore Manag	jement University	
Master of Finance		2018-2019
University of Seo	ul, Seoul, the Republic of Korea	
Bachelor of Business Administration		2013-2017
University of Seo	ul, Seoul, the Republic of Korea	
Honors and Achi	ievements	
Full Tuition Fee Waiver Scholarship		2018-2019
TA/RA Scholarship		2017-2019
Korean Federation of Community Credit Cooperatives Scholarship		2017
University Development Fund Scholarship		2017
Scholarship for Excellent Achievement from University of Seoul		2014-2017
Merit based National Scholarship		2014
Other		
Programming	SAS, STATA, R, Matlab	
Software	Microsoft Office Suite including Word, Excel, and PowerPoint	
Experience (Teac	hing and Research)	
Teaching Assistant, University of Seoul - Investment Theory (in English) - Financial management		2017-2019
Research Assistant, University of Seoul		2017-2019